A96000000324

Corporate Research Servard 4244 W. Tonnor Talla	/ICOS	9000001718649 -02/16/9601006017 *****87.50 *****87.50
1. MODRS A (Corporation Name)	OOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (If kno OAR + MPN + S L + d (Document #)	/ /
4. (Corporation Name) Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait	_	
NEW FILINGS Profit	AMENDMENTS Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	(° ' '
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	÷
Annual Report	Foreign	<u>ت</u> -
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	مرد روزی
	Trademark	~ (c)

CR2E031(9/92)

4 900000000 324

Other

Examiner's Initials

de

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MOORS APARTMENTS, LTD.

- a) The name of the Limited Partnership shall be MOORS APARTMENTS, LTD.
- b) The address of the office of the limited partnership shall be 1198 Gulf Breeze Parkway, Suite 8, Gulf Breeze, Florida 32561. The Registered Agent for the limited partnership shall be Richard E. Jesmonth. The address of the agent shall be 217-A E. Intendencia Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501.

c) Name and business address:

Pensacola Moors, Inc. 1198 Guif Breeze Parkway, Suite 8 Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

d) Mailing address for limited partnership:

1198 Gulf Breeze Parkway, Suite 8 Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

e) The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to dissolve: December 31, 2045.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been signed and sworn to by the General Partner as of the 2nd day of February, 1996.

GENERAL PARTNER:

In the presence of:

Witness

Witness

PENSACOLA MOORS, INC.

Its Vice-President

1198 Gulf Breeze Parkway #8

Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

Witness Maceure Diesell Witness	LIMITED PARTNER: VENTURES MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. By: IIS WANGE OF PER THE
Witness Marwa Mousell Witness	LIMITED PARTNER: LODGESOUTH, INC. By: COOL MECA
Witness Witness	LIMITED PARTNER: ROBERT A BUTLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP By: Its See 5

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned general partner of MOORS APARTMENTS, LTD, a Florida Limited Partnership, certifies as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$100.00 per limited partner for an aggregate of \$300.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$300.00.

Dated this 2nd day of February, 1996.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

PENSACOLA MOORS, INC. G General Partner of MOORS APARTMENTS, LTD.

By: Its Vice-President

1198 Gulf Breeze Parkway #8 Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>L</u> day of February 1996, by Richard R McAlpin, of Pensacola Moors, Inc., on behalf of the corporation. He is personally known to me or who has produced <u>Crives</u> <u>Lieurse</u> as identification and did not take an oath.

ATTAINTE BONDING CO., INC.

I harrow a Glast
Notary Public
Typed or Printed Name
Typed or Printed Name
Commission No.:
Commission Expires:

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named to accept service of process for MOORS APARTMENTS, LTD., at the place designated in the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Moors Apartments, Ltd., Richard E. Jesmonth agrees to comply with the provisions of Section 620.105 relative to keeping such office open.

Dated: February 15, 1996

RICHARD E. JESMONTH

50 :11 }